Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Council
Coop Everyday Account
Cash Received between 01/06/2022 and 30/06/2022

Date Cash Received from
14/06/2022 Lincs Lottery
09/06/2022 Sales Recpts Page 393
29/06/2022 Sales Recpts Page 394
28/06/2022 Sales Recpts Page 395
01/06/2022 Sales Recpts Page 396
24/06/2022 Salvation Army
13/06/2022 Waterfront Festival income
27/06/2022 Waterfront Festival Income
27/06/2022 Waterfront Festival Income
27/06/2022 Waterfront Festival Income
27/06/2022 Waterfront Festival Income

Receipt Description

Lincs Lottery income

Sales Recpts Page 393
Sales Recpts Page 394
Sales Recpts Page 395
Sales Recpts Page 396
Clothes bank

Waterfront Festial Income
Waterfront Festival Income
Waterfront Festival Income
Waterfront Festival Income
Waterfront Festival Income
Total Receipts

Receipt Total
£39.00
£72.56
£36.28

£514.93
£396.00
£53.60
£1,015.68
£2.00
£43.95
£50.00
£136.45
£2,360.45



