Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Council Coop Everyday Account Cash Received between 01/06/2022 and 30/06/2022

Date	Cash Received from	Receipt Description	Receipt Total
	14/06/2022 Lincs Lottery	Lincs Lottery income	£39.00
	09/06/2022 Sales Recpts Page 393	Sales Recpts Page 393	£72.56
	29/06/2022 Sales Recpts Page 394	Sales Recpts Page 394	£36.28
	28/06/2022 Sales Recpts Page 395	Sales Recpts Page 395	£514.93
	01/06/2022 Sales Recpts Page 396	Sales Recpts Page 396	£396.00
	24/06/2022 Salvation Army	Clothes bank	£53.60
	13/06/2022 Waterfront Festival income	Waterfront Festial Income	£1,015.68
	27/06/2022 Waterfront Festival Income	Waterfront Festival Income	£2.00
	27/06/2022 Waterfront Festival Income	Waterfront Festival Income	£43.95
	27/06/2022 Waterfront Festival Income	Waterfront Festival Income	£50.00
	27/06/2022 Waterfront Festival Income	Waterfront Festival Income	£136.45
		Total Receipts	£2,360.45